



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.16/2019

Nitinkumar Madhukarrao Paghurt
Vs.
Vinayak Pandurang Belokar and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Kethan Bhate, Advocate for appellant

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 11/10/2022

Learned Counsel for appellant to take steps
within a week for issuance of fresh notice to
respondent no.2.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare